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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Cho4096
TK Watertown

9.100 9.300 9.6509.600 37.650
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Jordan Munro4047
McKeon

9.150 9.500 9.5009.400 37.550
1 1 3T 3 2 

2 

Amelia Ormond4092
TK Watertown

9.050 9.350 9.2009.450 37.050
3 2T 2 9 3 

3 

Trudie Berrigan4000
Gymstreet

8.850 9.350 9.3009.350 36.850
6 3T 5 7T 4 

4 

Ashley Kootz4007
Gymstreet

8.750 9.200 9.5508.950 36.450
9 6* 7 2 5T

5T

Lauren Tabakin4053
McKeon

8.900 9.200 9.1009.250 36.450
5 5* 6 10 6T

6T

Celia Gilbert Satori4105
TK Watertown

8.800 8.800 9.4009.400 36.400
7T 10T 4T 5T 7 

7 

Jayden Kudrikow4046
McKeon

9.000 9.000 9.4508.600 36.050
4 9 12 4 8 

8 

Abigail Hawkins4099
TK Watertown

8.600 9.100 9.0008.900 35.600
10 8 8T 11 9 

9 

Katherin Upton4097
TK Watertown

8.500 9.200 9.4008.400 35.500
12 7T 13 6T 10 

10 

Sadie Flanders4043
McKeon

8.550 8.800 9.3008.800 35.450
11 11T 10 8T 11 

11 

Cassidy Silva4012
Gymstreet

8.800 8.800 8.9008.900 35.400
8T 12T 9T 12 12 

12 

Sophia Blalock4040
McKeon

8.400 8.800 8.7008.700 34.600
13 13T 11 14 13 

13 

Emma Dunn4032
Gymport

6.800 8.600 8.8008.350 32.550
14 14 14 13 14 

14 
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